
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/04/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:49:30 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/25/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 10/1/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,1400,AGR2000000001,2 CCT,1400,AGR2000000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE A/E  Services, New Cooler Unit at Food
Dist.

FOOD PLANT ENGINEERING LLC 07/29/2019 09/26/2019 190,180.00

CRFP,0203,CPR1900000005,4 CMA,0203,CPR2000000001,1 CONSOLIDATED PUBLIC
RETIREMENT BOARD

Third Party Administrator (TPA)
Services for TDC

GREAT WEST LIFE & ANNUITY
INSURANCE COMPANY

06/21/2019 10/01/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0307,DEV2000000005,1 CPO,0307,DEV2000000002,1 WEST VIRGINIA DEVELOPMENT
OFFICE

Adobe Creative Cloud NEXTROW INC 08/30/2019 10/01/2019 15,581.00

CRFQ,0705,LOT2000000003,4 CCT,0705,LOT2000000002,1 LOTTERY COMMISSION SEALING OF ASPHALT AT WV
LOTTERY HQ AND BDC

BTI CONTRACTING INC 09/09/2019 09/27/2019 39,455.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000024,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000010,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE LAGGING-VARIOUS
SIZES (10200014)

EASTERN VAULT CO INC 09/04/2019 10/01/2019 185,722.50

CRFQ,0804,RMA2000000001,5 CPO,0804,RMA2000000001,1 STATE RAIL AUTHORITY Roof removal and replacement roof on
Cass Railroad Shop

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 08/27/2019 09/27/2019 140,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

